
Bulkhead Light (Round)
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High-performance LED Bulkhead Light (Round). Available in 20W and 24W variants, designed for both 
indoor and outdoor use. It offers durable construction and excellent resistance to harsh environmental condi-
tions. Suitable for general lighting in corridors, building entrances, parking areas, and industrial facilities. 
Available color temperatures: 3000K (Warm Light), 6500K (Day Light) and 3CCT (3000K, 4000K, 6500K). 
Mounting: Surface mounted – wall or ceiling. Ingress Protection: IP65 – dust and water resistant. Available 
in two distinctive frame colors: white and black.

Light Specifications 

Luminous Flux

Luminous Efficacy (rated)

Luminaire Light Beam Spread (Beam Angle)

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)

Mechanical Specifications 

Housing Color

Material 

Ingress Protection Code (IP)

Ambient Temperetature Range

Dimensions (D*H)

Performance Warranty  

Warranty  

Lifespan 25,000Hrs

1 Year

120°

6500K

95lm/W

2,280lm

ABS+PP

280*62 mm

-20°C ~ 45°C

IP65

Black

Model No.

Power 

Voltage

Frequency

BH-24W

24W

50/60 Hz

170-240 V

>80

APPLICATIONS


