







### Overview

High-performance LED Bulkhead Light (Round). Available in 20W and 24W variants, designed for both indoor and outdoor use. It offers durable construction and excellent resistance to harsh environmental conditions. Suitable for general lighting in corridors, building entrances, parking areas, and industrial facilities. Available color temperatures: 3000K (Warm Light), 6500K (Day Light) and 3CCT (3000K, 4000K, 6500K). Mounting: Surface mounted – wall or ceiling. Ingress Protection: IP65 – dust and water resistant. Available in two distinctive frame colors: white and black.

#### **Electrical Specifications**

Model No.	BH-24W
Power	24W
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Voltage	170-240 V

# **Light Specifications**

Luminous Flux	2,280lm
Luminous Efficacy (rated)	95lm/W
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)	6500K
Luminaire Light Beam Spread (Beam Angle)	120°
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	≥80

## **Mechanical Specifications**

Housing Color	Black
Material	ABS+PP
Dimensions (D*H)	280*62 mm
Ambient Temperetature Range	-20°C ~ 45°C
Ingress Protection Code (IP)	IP65

## Performance Warranty

Warranty	1 Year
Lifespan	25,000Hrs

**APPLICATIONS** 











